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BAYOU HEALTH  

   Enrollment by Health Plan and GSA 
Total Active Members 

As of:  May 30, 2013 

Effective Date: June 01, 2013 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Description: This report shows all active enrollments as of the reporting period. Enrollees whose eligibility is effective until the end of the month are included. 
Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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Amerigroup Community 
Health 

Solutions 

LA Healthcare 
Connections 

 

LaCare United 
Healthcare 

Total 
Enrollments 

PrePaid 
Plans 

Shared 
Savings 

Plans 

 

GSA   A 
 

43,923 
 

65,594 
 

50,328 
 

38,848 
 

72,787 
 

271, 
 

480 
 

133,099 
 

138,381 

 

GSA   B 42,916 62,483 49,451 56,440 106,527 317, 817 148,807 169,010 

 

GSA   C 45,070 74,718 56,569 53,176 77,489 307, 022 154,815 152,207 

Plan Totals 
 
Market Share 

 

131,909 
 

15% 

 

202,795 
 

23% 

 

156,348 
 

17% 

 

148,464 
 

17% 

 

256,803 
 

29% 

 

896, 
 

1 

 

319 
 
0% 

 

436,721 
 

49% 

 

459,598 
 

51% 
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Description: This report shows all active enrollments as of the reporting period. Enrollees whose eligibility is effective until the end of the month are included. 
Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 


